
l,'l NA l, Ii\rAL tJAl'ION Itl,lPOItl'

(r\s Pcr llulc 35 of I'}I' Rules.2004)

1

2

3

4.

C.l

(i.

7

8

I

10

Name of Procuring Agency:

lvlethod of [)ror;trre:rnent:

.Iitle 
of Procurenrent:

Tender lnquiry No.:

PPRA Ref. No. (TSE):

Date &-[ime of Bid Closing:

Date & fime of Bid Opening

Ncl of tSids Rr-.ceived:

Criteria for Bid [-:valuation:

Details of tlid(s) [:valuation.

M a rlis

'l'r't' 
lr n i ca I

i r I :i g,plit':rlllc

MU LTAIIELEETBIqf OWEB QSJVIPANY LTD, M U LTAN

Sieqle Stage_ l_wq En)1elqp_e.

For the procurement of 132kv Bus and l-ine lsolators

Ien-delNa-1-02422

TS487838E.

08.09.2022 at 11:00

08.09.2022 at 11:30

Three (03)

As per Bid d i nq_dgA4.gn]

As under:

L,ahore

(Procu ent)

\i:rrrrr' rll llrtltlt't'

lrit/: IVi ut;rtrir. lVletal
vvor-ks (l)vl) l-ahore

ivl/s :-;r(ldi(.lue Son's
i' rir;irrr:erino (Pvt) Ltd

[( cslrtlnsive

[< r:sportsive

lVl/s Lritco lrtdustrtes
t td l-alrore

i.lon
t'c sl )() lt s i \/e

I .o'u'csl I'lvitltratctl llcsportsivc Bicldcr: M/s Mu hir Mctal Wo

Itu le/Regu la tion/S BD*/Polic1,/ llasis
for Rejection / Acceptance as per Rule

l5 ol' PP ll.ules, 2004.

Eva lu ated
Cost
(PKR)

369,510,000

483. r 80,000

I,'inarrcia I

(il'upplic:tble)

Respor-rsive

R esponsive

hnically Non Responsive
creepage distance of offere

s and line isolator is 390
nstead of 4495mm as Per claus
5.7 of NTDC specification

49'.2020 and the firm has n

iven consent to conduct fres
pe test for short time Current and
ak withstand current

exible conductor and also othe
sing type test as per clau

1.2 of NTDC specification P

ec

9.2A20 amend u date

PMti MFII'CO Multan

i

I

i



l'l NAL IiVAI,tjA'l'lON ltlll'OR'{_

(As l'}cr llule 35 of PI'} Rules.2004)

1

':a..

3

4.

{r.

6.

1
I

il

9.

10

Narne of [)rocurrncl Agency:

lVletlrod of [r roct trr-:rnent:

l-itle of Pr o<;rlrernr-'n t.

'T'ender lnquiry No

i'}[)RA tief No. (TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing:

Datc & [ime of Bid Opening

No of [3ids Received.

Cr'iteria for Bid Evaluation:

tletails of t3id(s) Evaluation:

M U LIAN E LE-C TRIA PO_WEJI-C QITPA NY L=T Q. M_U LTAN

(\\) inqle Staqe

For the procurement of Control and Relay Panels

Ielder]le.$Lz42?

TS487838E.

08.09.2022 at 11:30

08.09.2022 at 12:00

Three (03)

As per Bidding_dSgqnCd

As_qn_der:

N'la rli s

Nirnrc rrl llitltlcr'

Iiva Iu aterl
Clost
(t,t(R)

Itcnr No.l (Control Pancls)

Itcnr No.2 (Rclay I)anels)

l{ csl"rtt tts ivc

Rule/Regulation/SBD*/Policy/ Basis
for Rejectiorr / Acceptance as per Rule

35 of PP Rules,2004.

l,itl,, I'letvrlor l< Slervi,::e:;
I r r ti'i r ri.rIii.,t rlrl l-eil rtrt'e

i,.rllr. l-lrti:,{)l (Pvt) t tcl

l-,11 1r)tC

lVli:, l,tt:rrrerrs (;rvt) [td
Karachr.

Itil/s t,.pcsol (Pvt) t-td
Ialrorc: li r rs l)()lls iVC

l'.4/:; Sjrenrens (pvt) Ltd
Kar:lchi. I( c:; ponsivc I{cspotrsivc

Man re t)

'l'r: r lr n iclt I

(il :r liplicahlc
Fina ncia I

(il'applicablc)

l4,l12,669

15,513,400

16,21 5,000

Re sponsive

Re sponsive

[{eslronsive

li r ::;l x) llS i\/(]

ll, :;1rort:;ir'c

l(e sponsit,'c

54.?_4o.9oO

55,650,000

PMIJ MI,II'CO Multan

I

I

I :l
I
1

ii
t;

ii

t_

l,.rrrs{ l,,r iilurrtctl ILcsltorrsivc l}idtler': M/s Networl< Scn'ices (l'}vt) Ltd, Lahorc for ltem No.l
M/s fipesol (Pvt) Ltcl, f,ahore for Item No'2

I

I

I



1

2

3

4

I-

,J.

8

o

10

Name of [)ror:uring Agency.

N/etlrod of [)rocurement:

T itle of [)rocrrrentent.

Icnder lncluiry No.:

I)f)RA IRcf No. (lSE):

Datt: & Time of Bid Closing:

Date &'firrre of tlid Opening

Nc of tlids fReceived:

Criteria for Bid [-valuation.

Details of tlid(s) [ivaluation:

'['ech 
rr ica I

( il'a p p lica ble

F I NAI, IIVAI,T]A'[ION IIEI'ORT

(ls t'et'ttule fS o

N'l:t rlis

Il cslrtlrts ive Rcsponsivc

LEC RCO PANY

SLrLqle staqe lwe-Er'-vclap

p_, Roc TJBEMEN]_QF STE E L GAr.rTR r ES

Tender No.2812022

T34B9042E

2_99_zou_411s9.

22.09.222 al 12'.00

Q-rc1a0

As per Bidding document

Asu

LTAN

Nirrrrc ol'llitltlcr

I ., Sitlclirltrt: Sort's
I rirtitt,, t-ittr, i Iti'l) l.lthtrrt:

Sirrglc Ilcs;lotrsive llitlder: M/s Siddique Son's lln ee rln r, (Pvt) Ltd [,ahorc

PMtJ MIil'}CC) Mtrlttrn

Ru le/Regu lation/S BD*/Policy/ Basis
for Rejectiorr / Acceptance as per llule

35 of PP llules, 2004.
Financial

(if
a pplica ble)

Evaluated
Cost
(PKR)

I 1,598,900
.l

*^@k!!il",6'



I'I NAI, IIYAI,IJA'I'ION I}TIPOR'I'

fuls l'ct'ttutc:S ol'I,PllulesJ()0o

1

.l

Nanre of [)ror:rrrirrg Agency:

lVlethod r:f Procurement:

I rlle i.ri I )l L)(it.il (it r rrlt lt.

I irr rila:r li ii lriir y lrJo

['l'l<A lie{ No (liif):

Date & 
'lrrne ot tlid Closing:

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received:

Criteria for Brd Evaluation:

t)etails of Bid(s) Evaluation:

MUIIANELECTBIC_PS]ryEBIQMPIUIY Lrp, M u LrANI

Sinql e S tase lwq- Er v-e.lqp

I-' I] OQ I=] RLM EN T Q F L,ABTIINq.MAIEBIAL

l etd-er_l_\q.27IZQ??

T54B9042E

22 0e.2022 at_L1JI

22.09.222 at 11'.45

Ihr-e_elq3)

As per AiAOinq docum '

As uodcr.

l.'

6

1

tl

I
10

Ma rlts

N:urtc ol'llitltlcr

l \\'ltltecil Nltuett
'\,,;irl)irlr'.. l.llll.rtC

I :r Sltir ( i\rc litltcll)l'iscs

| .i)\\'cc1 Iivl lrrltcrl Ilcsponsi\/e Ridder: M/s Waheed Naeem & ComnanY Lahore

M t)
PNIU MIiPCO Multan

.lrlror'.:

'l-cclr 
rr iclt I

1il'u gl p lic it blc

l( t:spo rts ivr-'

licsll()rlsivc

ll.csponsive

I.'ina ncia I

(if
:rpplicable)

Iivalu atcd
Cost
(PKR)

Ru le/Regu lation/S BD*/Policy/ Basis
for Rejection / Acceptarrce as pcr Rule

35 ol'PP llules, 2004.

llesporrsive 5,693,6.s0

N i,,; Sirlrlit;trc Sott's
! .rr:liriict.ittrl. l.lrltorc

Resporrsive 9,43 6,000

Responsive t2,t t2,200

I

I

I

I



t.l;tr ne rti l'trlt;tlritt11 AgencY

Nlethocl ol l) ror;tlrement:

I itle of Procttretnt:nt'

Iender lncltrirY N<l :

Pt)llA tlef trlo (l SiF)

Dilte & l'inre of tSrtl Clostng:

Date & Irnrc ol tlrtl OPening

I'lo trl ilrtl:; 115'1'gliYr:t1

Criteria filr t-li<l t-valuation:

Details of Bitl(s) Evaluation:

r.l NAl, IivAl,l,JA'l'loN tlltl'oR't

(As l'er llulc 35 of t'P llules'2004)

Suql s J-taqe-TrUq-E n vel-qP

WlfH-BALLESS

Tellder-Np-aQ t2.o22

r $4BeQ42E

22 09 .20 at 1-1.QQ

?299222 Bt-1l 30

rws LQ,Z)

AsPsrBidd-ing-decumell

As-u!de!

.i

4

lr

fl

()

!)

10

N'.ttttt' oI llitltlet'
'l'cc lt rr ica I

(il'rt pplicrrlllc

.itltrtt'r'

l{cs1to ns ivc Rcsponstve

lir l r Nltrrrrlrir [vlclrtl \\/ot'lis Nott [{csllotrstvc

t)i rtt' lt' lt r-':;llrtrrsi r'i' llicltlt:r: lVl/s di ue So

TechnicaliY Non ResP onsive due

to following reasons

Bidder not suPPl ied offered

during last five years

Bidder has not attached

atisfactory oPeration al certificate

offered caPacitors
Offerecl 11kv caPacito r has

rovisio n, of internal fuse which is

to NTDC SPecifica tion P-

8 2010 having clause 1'1

tyPe test rePort of over vo Itage

stand test is not attached with

bid

's Fl tn n l,ahtt e

Mtr (Procu ent)

Marlis Ru le/Regulation/SBD*/Policy/ Basis

ror'n.i..ii"tr / Acceptancc as per llule

35 of PP Rules' 2004'

Evaluatctl
Cost
(Pl<R)

il

I"inanciaI
(if

licrr ble

I 03.807,800

rr 
:1.

in ccrtttS. l.nllorc
\,1 :: Sitltlitltrc Sori"s

PMI] MIIPCO Multan

I

MUIJANf! E AI BA-BAWEBIAMEAN Y IID--MULIAN

I

I

i



)

lrlar rrr; o[ [rr<lr:t tr it rr; /r1;ency :

lVk:thod o[ [)rocttr ement:

I ltl(: ()l l'lt)i:til,llll(iilt.

I r,,ntlt:r lrriltttrY l.ltl

l 'l'tin lit:t Nlt, i I St- ).

t)ate & 
'l 

itne of tlid Closing:

L)ate & [irlr: tlf t3id OPening

No of l:lids Ret;eived:

(,ritcrr;r lot litil I vlrltlation

Dr':tarl:; of Ilrd(:;) [,.valuation

'l'cch 
rt iclt I

( r l :r 1r p I ic it li It:

Irl NAl, IiVALtJA'tlON RIII,POR't

(.\s l'cr Ilulc 35 ol'PP llulcs.2004)

N'l it rk s

Eval uatetl
Cost
(Pt(ll)

3.441 .421

MII-LTANf IEEIBIQ--P-Q-VYEB-C-QMPANY-LID.IVIIJLIAN

SD qle S_ta q dw_o_ EnvelqP-

PRo_c r.l REMENT QE M EI-ER:!-

Tel-der Nq25494.

rs489042E

22.09.2022 al 10'.45

2_o_L222 at 11'.1tr

Lw-o-(Q2)

As per Biddi document

Arulder.

[)

IJ

i)

i0

,\:rrrrt ol llitltlcr'

Ru le/llegu lation/S BD*/l'}olicy/ Basis

for Rejectiort / Acce;ltance as per Rtrle

35 ol' Pl'} Ilules, 2004.

r)

iii,l : irtl irrlr. l.itltott:

.lt l't t rt-c

Iiesltottsivc

s I Irsrnillrrlt lir'ltcrpl'ists.
lics1-ltttts ivc

i,orr i-'s( l,,r,altrlrte tl llcspclnsive Bidder: M/s Infini ty l,ahore

M (Procu
PMII MFIPCO Multan

F-inancial
(if

rrpltlicable)

Resqrousive

5,2 r2,000llesporrsiveI



Itl NAL ti,VALIJAI'ION RIIPORT

(As Per llule 35 of PP Rulcs.2004)

N4 rt rli s

l.'irrarrcial
(if

1

,)

4

5

ir

i)

(r

10

l'Jatnr: of Procurittg Agency.

Metlrod of []rocrtrement:

litle of Procurenrent:

i ender lnqtliry No.:

Pl'liA l{el Nlo 1 l-S[-):

I ):rlr' l', I irrrr, ,,i , ri,! Clll;51n9

lr,,lt ,'i l'ttru: ol lJi(l Operling

I'lt, tll IJti.l:; I((;()tilved.

(,rtterr;-r for []td [-valuation:

t)ertarls of tlid(s) [-valttation.

'l t't lrrricltl
{rl:rl,qrlicahlc)

IenilelN-q.29l2Q22

xtuLTAN E[-EC_'LBIa POWER COMPAN_Y l=ID. MULI3N

s ioqle-S-las e f ws-Elue-tsp

PROCUREMENT F BATTERY 11OV

l-!18e0_42E

22Q9,202?-ql-11-45

2Zo9 222 at_1?_15

Qne (Q0,

AS_pef Etddtng document

[s qnder:

I

!

i

I

I

Il--
!r t

l,',

i'I:t trtt' r,I IIitItIt' I'

l'lrl. t'tlrtl .'\t t:ttttttl llrttrt's

lrtt ltl.l1..1

:r ble

ll, cspo rts ive Ile sports ive

Si nglc Ilcs;ronsive Iliclrlcr: M/s P l<istan Accu ulators. Islama bad

*^:ffik&^,,
PMU MEPCO Multan

Ru lelllegu latio n/S BD*/Po licl'/ 13r,t1t

lbr llejerctiorr / Acr:eptance as pcr Rttlc
35 ol'PP Ilules, 2004.

Evaluated
Cost
(PKR)

8.3 60,000


